Merit cum mean scholarships awarded by govt. of India for students of Bihar
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Name

Rashid Ahmed

Mazhar Imam

Arif Ashfaque

Sharique Ali Asghar
Sabir Raza

Mohd. Parvez Maquesood
Sarwar Alam

Ghulam Sabir

Taskin Javed

Jaseemul Qumar Shageeb
Ishraque Khan

Afrin Jamal

Nadia Afreen

Tabul Asfer

Ejaz Ahmad

Afzal Islam Khan

Roll No
EE/07/17-D
M/07/57
C/07/69-D
E/07/113
M/06/663
EE/06/120
M/07/113
C/07/12
EE/06/141
E/05/534
M/06/633
C/06/528
E/06/669
C/06/581
EE/07/17
M/06/603

Amount
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
30, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-
30, 000/-
25, 000/-
25, 000/-



